NUmeros en turco

NUmeros en turco del 1 al 10
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NUmeros en turco del 11 al 100

11 on bir
12 on iki
13 on g
14 on dort
15 on bes
16 on alti
17 on yedi

18 on sekiz
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19 on dokuz

20 yirmi
30 otuz
40 kirk
50 elli

60 altmis
70 yetmis
80 seksen
90 doksan
100 ylz
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Mas nimeros en turco

200 iki yuz
300 g yuz
400 dort yuz
500 bes yuz
600 alti ylz
700 yedi yuz
800 sekiz yliz
900 dokuz yiz
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1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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bin

iki bin

uc bin
dort bin
bes bin
alti bin
yedi bin
sekiz bin
dokuz bin
on bin
ylz bin
bir milyon
on milyon
yuz milyon

bir milyar
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